
n?S!d*.°w 3 llterature review carried out in 1988 and uSm 
ca database. The period from 1975 was covered but the ti lag m abstracting some journals and (especially) patents 
means that many citations appear from earlier years.

(2)

CD/CW/WP.279 
page 8

1956-60
1961-65
1960-70
1971-75
1976-80
1981-85

1962-65
1966-70
1971-75
1976-80
1981-85
1986-88
(1) Based on a review of mainly patent literature carried 

Morton Thiokol Inc. of industrially important processes.out by

O' R

H
i0)

to

a
3

O

o

•H
•H

c+
kt«J

O

O
•H

H-
Mb-

tr
?

s,

Ho

O

o
o<

H
I

Mb
-H

•H
i

T>

O.

O

UU
MH

HH
 

U
l U

t si
 U

 O
 W

O
<N o\ xr 

xo co 
H

inioioon
•H

"H

a-

H

N
►3


