Thiodiglycol Publications (1)

1956-60	13
1961-65	10
1960-70	13
1971-75	27
1976-80	35
1981-85	35

Thiodiglycol Publications (2)

1962-65	12
1966-70	59
1971-75	64
1976-80	67
1981-85	106
1986-88	38

- (1) Based on a review of mainly patent literature carried out by Morton Thiokol Inc. of industrially important processes.
- (2) Based on a literature review carried out in 1988 and using CA database. The period from 1975 was covered but the time lag in abstracting some journals and (especially) patents means that many citations appear from earlier years.